~I

# Name
3 Grace Le

4 Ashley Wabaunsee

5 Yajaira Meraz
6 Brooklyn Ford

9 Makenna Morgan
10 Maysen Chelin
12 Graysen Banta
16 Malia Shymanski

17 Delaney Fram

18 Aspen Harrison

27 Taryn Vrieling
30Pinna Lujan

# Name

1 Drew Sarrazin
2 Avery Anglesey

3 Kyla Mitchell

4 Sydney Gallagher

7 Jacky Carrillo

11 Carissa Kolcum

12 Lillian Giger
14 Anne Diaz
21 Ruth Julima
23 Lydia Almond
29 Aysha Ono

Varsity

Height Position Year

5'3"
5'6"
5'3"
5'8"
5'4"
5'9"
5'3"
5'8"
e 5'10"
5'10"
5'8"
5'6"

C-Team

Height Position Year

5'2"
5'5"
57"
53"
5'4"
5'6"
5'9"
5' 8"
5'6"
5'6"
57"

L/DS
RS
S
S/IRS
DS
MH
L
RS
OH
MH
OH
OH

OH/L
RS
RS

OH/DS
OH/RH
OH/RS
MH
OH
S
S
MH

11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
10
12

9
9
9
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
10

KAMIAKIN BRAVES
2019 Volleyball

Junior Varsity

Height Position Year

Height Position Year

# Name

1 Kaili Knapp 5'4"

2 Caitlyn Rettig 56"

7 Melanie Petersen 5'6"

8 Melia Biglin 53"
13 Madi Forbes 56"
15 Sydnee Gourley 58"
20 Kirsten Holmes 53"
23 Genevieve Parker 5'6"
24 Ellie James 5'10"
25 Brandi Ford 52"
26 Kahler Gammond 5'4"
28 Lynnde Bishop 5'10"
29 Jillian Deines 5'8"

Frosh

# Name

5 Ashlynn Potts 57"
6 Abby Zoladz 5'2"
8 Marie Vega 54"
9 Hayden Bennett 54"
10Rylei Ripplinger 5'3"
13 Reagan Bybee 54"
18 Abby Olin 5'4"
19London Moody 5'3"
22 Viannka Madison 5'3"
24 Rylie James 5'6"
25Emilie DeVere 5'8"
27 Gabbie Arias 51"
28 Lindsey Browning 5'9"

30Rachelle Watson-King 5'6"

OH
OH/L
MH
OH
RS
OH
L/DS
S
MH
S
L/DS
MH
MH

OH
L/DS
S/L
OH
L/DS
L/DS
L/DS
OH
MH
MH
MH
L/DS
OH
S

Mid-cmaﬁnference

000 ™

10
10
10
10
11
11
9

11
10

10
11

9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Head Coach

Morgan
Schauble

Assistants
Kathy Pechtel
Elise Fleming

Brittiney Walton

Samantha

Reddout

Athletic Trainer
Ciara Ashworth

Scorer
Judy
Lamberson
Announcer
Roy McLean

Libero Tracker
Mary Opitz
Scoreboard &
Sound
Parker Hodge

Superintendent
Dave Bond

Principal
Chris Chelin

Athletic
Director

Casey Gant




